
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2014; Legal Seq= 9; Name= JONES LANG LASALLE
OPERATIONS LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201407240002
26880

07/24/2014
10:29:22

JONES LANG
LASALLE
OPERATIONS
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

15 46 Lot#:1 Lot:C
Book:15 Pg:46
Sub:COLONIA
L
PROPERTIES
SURVEY OF
PART OF LOT
1

201407240002
26870

07/24/2014
10:29:21

JONES LANG
LASALLE
OPERATIONS
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE ARIUM
INVERNESS
OWNER LLC

15 46 Instr
#:20140724000
226850

Lot#:1 Lot:C
Book:15 Pg:46
Sub:COLONIA
L
PROPERTIES
SURVEY OF
PART OF LOT
1

201409300003
05710

09/30/2014
11:03:33

JONES LANG
LASALLE
OPERATIONS
LLC

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

15 46 Instr
#:20140724000
226850

Lot#:1 Lot:C
Book:15 Pg:46
Sub:COLONIA
L
PROPERTIES
SURVEY OF
PART OF LOT
1
HEATHERBRO
OKE OFFICE
PARK


