Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2014; Legal Seq= 9; Name= JONES LANG LASALLE OPERATIONS LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201407240002 26880	07/24/2014 10:29:22	JONES LANG LASALLE OPERATIONS LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			15	46		Lot#:1 Lot:C Book:15 Pg:46 Sub:COLONIA L PROPERTIES SURVEY OF PART OF LOT 1
201407240002 26870	07/24/2014 10:29:21	JONES LANG LASALLE OPERATIONS LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ARIUM INVERNESS OWNER LLC			15	46	Instr #:20140724000 226850	Lot#:1 Lot:C Book:15 Pg:46 Sub:COLONIA L PROPERTIES SURVEY OF PART OF LOT 1
201409300003 05710		JONES LANG LASALLE OPERATIONS LLC	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			15	46	226850	Lot#:1 Lot:C Book:15 Pg:46 Sub:COLONIA L PROPERTIES SURVEY OF PART OF LOT 1 HEATHERBRO OKE OFFICE PARK